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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,394.00 $1,352.40 $41.60  1.22 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.22
20 SPOT Totals: $1,352.40 $1,394.00 $41.60 

2 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25)  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $56.99 $46.50 $10.49  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $49.75 $59.99 $10.24 

5 $18,182.15 $12,482.60 $5,699.55  15.87  0.83  0.135 SPOT

 15.87
5 SPOT Totals: $12,482.60 $18,182.15 $5,699.55 

2 $1,072.50 $629.61 $442.89  0.94  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $175.50 $352.78 ($177.28)  0.15  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $13.50 $6.75 $6.75  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.12
BEST BET Totals: $989.14 $1,285.50 $296.36 

1 $212.30 $49.65 $162.65  0.19  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,419.95 $1,545.80 $874.15  2.11  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,441.80 $2,236.10 $205.70  2.13  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $230.25 $87.20 $143.05  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $5.25 $0.75 $4.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,948.82 $4,730.64 $1,218.18  5.19  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $5.10 $1.50 $3.60  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1,176.50 $726.00 $450.50  1.03  0.92  0.01BONUS BA

9 $100.19 $33.00 $67.19  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $0.35 $0.00 $0.35  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $6.50 $0.50 $6.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.95
BONUS BA Totals: $9,411.14 $12,547.01 $3,135.87 

40 $631.55 $730.10 ($98.55)  0.55 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.55
BOTTOM S Totals: $730.10 $631.55 ($98.55)

32 $70.00 $17.00 $53.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $70.00 $53.00 

4 $379.50 $300.00 $79.50  0.33  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $303.60 $360.00 ($56.40)  0.26  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $75.90 $0.00 $75.90  0.07  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.66
KINGO Totals: $660.00 $759.00 $99.00 

8 $6,231.23 $3,947.00 $2,284.23  5.44  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.44
MBPENNY Totals: $3,947.00 $6,231.23 $2,284.23 

2 $1,794.00 $1,354.80 $439.20  1.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,954.70 $1,609.85 $344.85  1.71  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $10,569.60 $6,335.97 $4,233.63  9.22  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $414.80 $68.70 $346.10  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $454.87 $139.60 $315.27  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $290.18 $113.69 $176.49  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,045.95 $260.20 $785.75  0.91  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $593.92 $362.00 $231.92  0.52  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2,312.36 $1,582.09 $730.27  2.02  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

11 $70.35 $19.20 $51.15  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Expected
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Weighted
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12 $472.14 $175.60 $296.54  0.41  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $36.83 $20.12 $16.71  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $84.42 $18.64 $65.78  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $37.40 $22.64 $14.76  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.57
MEAN GR Totals: $12,083.10 $20,131.52 $8,048.42 

4 $5,471.10 $5,004.80 $466.30  4.77  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $518.75 $42.46 $476.29  0.45  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.23
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,047.26 $5,989.85 $942.59 

8 $1,851.55 $343.75 $1,507.80  1.62  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.62
PENNY Totals: $343.75 $1,851.55 $1,507.80 

8 $967.41 $1,302.05 ($334.64)  0.84  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.84
PENY Totals: $1,302.05 $967.41 ($334.64)

3 $4,023.13 $2,955.25 $1,067.88  3.51  0.65  0.02REDWBLUE

 3.51
REDWBLUE Totals: $2,955.25 $4,023.13 $1,067.88 

1 $283.90 $138.60 $145.30  0.25  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,303.50 $2,689.20 $1,614.30  3.76  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $9,834.45 $7,267.61 $2,566.84  8.58  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,619.75 $1,589.14 $1,030.61  2.29  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $288.53 $88.00 $200.53  0.25  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,481.60 $1,534.35 $947.25  2.17  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $113.50 $7.10 $106.40  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $288.80 $38.64 $250.16  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $489.45 $466.68 $22.77  0.43  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $698.43 $611.99 $86.44  0.61  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $50.87 $89.09 ($38.22)  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $396.12 $274.75 $121.37  0.35  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $0.99 $0.15 $0.84  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $33.39 $19.95 $13.44  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,150.87 $849.23 $301.64  1.00  0.70  0.01Regular

 20.10
Regular Totals: $15,664.48 $23,034.15 $7,369.67 

40 $20.00 $16.00 $4.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $16.00 $20.00 $4.00 

1 $1,704.32 $963.78 $740.54  1.49  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $7,333.35 $4,644.60 $2,688.75  6.40  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $2,669.30 $1,450.90 $1,218.40  2.33  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $2,175.75 $1,268.70 $907.05  1.90  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,297.50 $192.00 $1,105.50  1.13  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 13.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,519.98 $15,180.22 $6,660.24 

3 $1,468.25 $1,960.00 ($491.75)  1.28  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $92.00 $11.35 $80.65  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $50.00 $1.67 $48.33  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.41
SUPERSP Totals: $1,973.02 $1,610.25 ($362.77)

40 $611.40 $274.00 $337.40  0.53 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.53
TOP S Totals: $274.00 $611.40 $337.40 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $114,579.91 $77,818.02 $36,761.89 
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